D stance: 174 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
2 26025 Kraze
4 26024 Rosi e
3 26016 Merlin
26014 Fane
1 26013 Sequel
26010 Seri
26008 Amber
26002 Stitch
D stance: 174 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
4 22078 Pai va
1 22069 Skyy
22065 Meg
22055 Kir
22051 Speed
2 22048 Arie
22045 Jordie
22036 Cor azon
3 22033 Flo Jo
22024 Jack
22022 BB
22021 Tia
22013 Pi ppi n
22011 Si mrer
22007 Never 2
22001 Spl ash
D stance: 170 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
16027 Chase
1 16018 Sadi e
16010 di e
16007 Wl ey
2 16005 The Fly

Saturday, October 10, 2009

60 seconds
Ti me

58. 00
70.91
67.00
No Ti e
59. 22
55.11
No Ti e
49. 84

60 seconds
Ti me

49. 70
37.91
No Ti e
No Ti e
56. 32
48. 27
Absent
.94
.97
.07
.92
.31
Ti nme
20
Ti nme
Ti nme

2EUERNUBY

63 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
65.19
No Ti e
No Ti e
66. 91

Advanced Standard

Advanced

TFl ts R
0. 00 0
10. 91 0
7.00 0
0

0. 00 1
0. 00 1
0

0. 00 0
Advanced

TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0

0

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
14. 92 0
14. 31 0
0

0. 00 0
0

0

Advanced

TFl ts R
0

2.19 0
0

0

3.91 0

26 inch Judge:

22

16

S

NOMNODNWWO

i nch Judge:

S

ODNNOOLPF

WOFrRPOMNEFPEFLPONDN

i nch Judge:

S

O OO oo

F

P OPFPOPFROOLPR

F

OpFr OO OO

[eNeoNolNolNolNolNolNoll

F

OO OoOOorRr

Maur een Sul | ivan

E

OPrOO0OPFr OO0OO0o

Scor e

20. 00
25.91
22.00
Elim
5.00
35.00
Elim
30. 00

Maur een Sul | ivan

E

OO pFrPFr OO

P P,POPFPOOOOO

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
30. 00
0. 00

30. 00
0. 00
5.00
19. 92
24,31
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Maur een Sul | ivan

E

O P O

Scor e

Elim
2.19
Elim
Elim
3.91



3 16002 Mor gan 67.95 4. 95 1
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

1 12015 Benny 58. 97 0. 00 0

3 12013 Scarl et 60. 16 0. 00 0

4 12012 Maddi e 58. 93 0. 00 0

12009 Sky No Tinme 0

2 12007 FI ex 65. 07 0. 00 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 14. 7%

12 inch Judge:
S

OO oOor o

F

Or PFr OO

0

14. 95

Maur een Sul |ivan

E

Orr OO0OO0O

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
20. 00
Elim
0. 00 Qualified



Saturday, October 10, 2009
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08010 M ng 70. 30 1.30 0 3 0 0 16. 30
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12014 KayDee 56. 51 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P12012 Bunjy 71. 17 5.17 0 1 1 0 30. 17
3 P12005 G I1i 77.08 11.08 1 2 0 0 26. 08
2 P12003 Wl f 77.51 11.51 0 1 0 0 16.51
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P16038 Tokal a 69. 58 6. 58 0 0 0 0 6. 58
3 P16025 Zip 60. 19 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
1 P16015 Chi ne 50. 83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16001 G nger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f or mance || 22 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P22021 Britt 74.46 11. 46 0 2 0 0 21.46
P22029 Vic No Ti nme 0 3 0 1 Elim
P22026 |ke No Ti nme 0 1 1 1 Elim
3 P22016 Rocky 56. 47 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
1 P22015 Murphy 52.70 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22010 Vista 55.72 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P22006 Sarge 64. 28 1.28 0 1 0 0 6. 28
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 25.0%






Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

3
1
2

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

AP DN®

Armband Nane

26016
26013
26008

Merlin
Sequel
Anber

Armband Nane

22051
22082
22078
22069
22063
22053
22047
22045
22036
22024
22022
22020
22013
22007
22001

Speed
Teddy
Pai va
Skyy
Nyal ka
Ri vet
Anya
Jordi e
Cor azon
Jack

BB
Sizzle
Pi ppi n
Never 2
Spl ash

Ar mband Nane

16027
16024
16019
16018
16016
16010
16007
16005
16002

Chase
Fl ash
Pi xe
Sadi e
Harry
di e
Wl ey
The Fly
Mor gan

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

15 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
49. 05 1 2 2 3
42.76 0 3 2 2 20
46.73 1 2 2 6

15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
46. 62 1 1 1 4
45. 13 1 0 1 5
44.92 1 2 3 3 20
50. 30 2 2 2 5
46. 42 2 0 3 3
42. 17 1 2 5 3 20
99. 00 2 1 1 4
Absent
99. 00 2 2 0 6
48. 59 1 3 1 4
50. 22 2 2 0 2
52. 64 2 3 1 4
48. 49 1 1 0 5
42. 27 1 3 4 6 20
51. 04 1 1 2 3

16 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
49. 01 0 1 0 2
49.70 0 0 4 4
99. 00 0 0 0 5
Absent
51. 08 1 1 1 5
50. 64 1 2 2 4
43.76 1 2 2 5 20
42. 37 1 1 4 7 20
54. 46 1 1 2 3

Saturday, October 10, 2009
Advanced Gamblers

Maur een Sul | ivan

Scor e

26
43
29

Qualified

Maur een Sul | ivan

Scor e

19
15
49
35
26
55
26

30
29
26
36
17
60
21

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Maur een Sul | ivan

Scor e

20
27
48
51
21

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 12015 Benny 38. 56
2 12013 Scarl et 46. 83
3 12007 Fl ex 52.13

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

7Pt
1
1
2

28

2

0

0

8

28. 6%

Advanced 12 inch Judge:
5Pt

N

3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e

2 5 20
1 2 20
2 5

Maur een Sul | ivan

Scor e

43
42
30

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, October 10, 2009
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Maureen
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12013 Reggi e 40. 26 2 2 2 5 35
2 P12012 Bunjy 47. 30 2 2 1 3 30
4 P12005 GIli 52.74 2 1 2 3 28
P12003 Wl f 54. 38 0 0 4 6 18
3 P12002 Lucy 51. 17 2 2 1 3 30
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Maureen
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
4 P16038 Tokal a 50. 32 2 1 0 1 20
3 P16017 Nat han 51.21 0 1 4 5 22
2 P16015 Chi nme 45. 26 0 3 1 7 25
1 P16001 G nger 51. 22 2 2 1 4 31
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Maureen
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22029 Vic 41. 89 2 3 3 5 20 63 Qualified
P22026 |ke 49. 42 2 0 1 3 20
2 P22020 d ayva 46. 01 2 1 3 2 30
3 P22016 Rocky 52.20 2 2 1 3 30
4 P22010 Vista 47.99 2 1 1 5 27
P22008 Pi per 99. 00 0 1 0 2 7

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, October 10, 2009
Advanced Pairs

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 62 seconds Advanced Open Judge: Maureen Sullivan

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
22053 Ri vet 44,57 0 0 49.57 Qualifi
26008 Amber Qualifi
22020 Sizzle 44,11 0 0 49.11 Qualifi
26004 Ti rade Qualifi
22078 Pai va 49. 74 0 0 49.74 Qualifi
26025 Kraze Qualifi
22036 Cor azon 55.78 0 0 55.78 Qualifi
22065 Meg Qualifi
22024  Jack 50. 66 0 0 55.66 Qualifi
22063 Nyal ka Qualifi
22013 Pi ppi n 81. 42 0 0 81. 42
22083 VWhim
22011 Si mmer 59. 52 0 0 59.52 Qualifi
22055 Kir Qualifi
22007 Never 2 48. 21 0 0 68. 21
22069 Skyy
22001 Spl ash 46. 79 0 0 46.79 Qualifi
22033 Flo Jo Qualifi
22045 Jordi e Absent

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced M ni Judge: Maureen Sullivan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score

3 12007 Fl ex 58. 02 0 0 0 0 58.02 Qualifi
16005 The Fly Qualifi
12012 Vaddi e 57.53 0 0 57.53 Qualifi
16010 i e Qualifi

ed

ed
ed



1 12015 Benny 52. 36

16002 Mor gan

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

24

20
83. 3%

0

52.36 Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, October 10, 2009

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
3 P22026 |ke 69. 05
P16038 Tokal a
P16033 Gracie Absent
2 P22010 Vista 63. 60
P22026 |ke
1 P22015 Murphy 59. 92
P16001 G nger
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P12003 Wl f 58. 00

P12012 Bunjy

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Performancell Pairs

Per f ormance || Open  Judge:
R S F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
Per f ormance || M ni  Judge:
R S F E
0 1 0 0

Maur een Sul | ivan
Scor e

69. 05

63.60 Qualified
5 £ ed

59.92 Qualified
Qualified

Maur een Sul | ivan
Scor e

63.00 Qualified
Qualified


Dognutmom
Line

Dognutmom
Line

Dognutmom
Typewritten Text
5


D stance: 174 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
3 P22009 Pil ot 46. 69 0. 00 0 1 0 0
1 P22010 Vista 49. 40 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P22015 Murphy 49. 58 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P22018 Sophi e Absent
4 P22026 |ke 71.99 8.99 0 1 0 0
P22033 Kristy No Ti nme 0 2 0 1
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P16001 G nger No Ti e 1 1 0 1
P16015 Chi nme 47.59 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P16030 Ni chol as 82. 15 19. 15 0 1 0 1
P16033 G acie Absent
2 P16038 Tokal a 87.96 24.96 1 0 0 0
1 P16034 Abbey 65.71 2.71 0 0 1 0
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P12003 Wl f No Tine 0 0 0 1
P12005 G 1 Absent
2 P12012 Bunjy 63. 69 0. 00 0 0 0 0
1 P12014 KayDee 58. 45 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E
1 P08010 M ng 72.80 3.80 0 2 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 28.6%

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Performance |l Standard

Maur een Sul | ivan

Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

13. 99
Elim

Maur een Sul | ivan

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim

29. 96
22.71

Maur een Sul |ivan

Scor e
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Maur een Sul |ivan

Scor e

13. 80



D stance: 170 yards
Armband Nane

Pl ace

12007
1 12015

D stance: 170 yards
Armband Nane

Pl ace

16002
16003
1 16005
2 16007
16008
16010
3 16016
4 16021
16027

D stance: 174 yards
Armband Nane

Pl ace

N

22007
3 22011
22013
22021
22024
22033
22036
22045
4 22048
22051
22055
1 22069
22078

D stance: 174 yards
Armband Nane

Pl ace

26002

Fl ex
Benny

Mor gan
Hunt er
The Fly
Wl ey
Keet a
i e
Harry
Ri co
Chase

Never 2
Si mrer
Pi ppi n
Tia
Jack
Flo Jo
Cor azon
Jordie
Arie
Speed
Kir
Skyy
Pai va

Stitch

Sunday, October 11, 2009

SCT: 66 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne
69. 49

SCT: 63 seconds

Ti me

68. 01
No Ti e
53. 69
58. 57
Absent
No Ti e
62. 50
56. 56
No Ti e

SCT: 60 seconds

Ti me

42.56
46. 30
No Ti e
76. 62
82.75
49. 06
Absent
Absent
56. 72
51. 62
48. 27
39.71
No Ti e

SCT: 60 seconds

Ti me

Absent

Advanced Standard

Advanced
TFI ts R S F E
0 0 0 1
3.49 2 0 0 0
Advanced
TFI ts R S F E
5.01 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 1

12 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan

Scor e

Elim
13. 49

16 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan

Scor e

5.01
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim

Qualified

Advanced 22 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan

TFI ts R S F E
0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1
16. 62 1 2 0 0
22.75 0 1 0 0
0.00 0 1 0 0
0.00 0 0 0 0
0.00 0 3 0 0
0.00 0 1 0 0
0.00 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1

Advanced

TRl ts R S F E

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
31.62
27.75
5. 00

Qualified
Qualified

0. 00
15. 00
5. 00
0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

26 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan

Scor e



2 26008
26010
26013

4 26014
26016

3 26024

1 26025

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Amber
Seri
Sequel
Fane
Merlin
Rosi e
Kraze

48.

71.
72.
69.
44,

02 0. 00
Ti me

Ti me

31 11. 31
01 12.01
13 9.13
00 0. 00

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 4
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 9

Percent Qualified: 32.1%

OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO wWwwoOoo

OO PFrOO0OOoOOo

cNeoNoNoll Sl e

0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Elim

26. 31

47.01

9.13

0. 00 Qualified



Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P22008 Pi per
3 P22020 d ayva
2 P22026 |ke

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12003 Wl f
P12005 G I1i

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
49. 88 1+6 1+4 1+4 14
No Ti ne 1+2 144 0
29. 29 1+6 1+4 0

Per f ormance ||

12 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
49. 11 1+4 1+2 1+2 2
Absent

OOOOr A~

. 0%

Scor e

31

12

Scor e

13



Openi

Pl ace

1

ng: 1 seconds
Armband Nane

12007

Fl ex

Openi ng: 2 seconds
Armband Nane

The Fly
Ri co

ng: 14 seconds
Armband Nane

Never 2
Si mrer
Sizzl e
Tia
Jack

Bl aze
Jordie
Speed
Kir
Skyy

ng: 14 seconds
Armband Nane

Ti rade
Amber
Seri
Kraze

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Advanced Snooker

12 inch Judge:

Advanced
Ti me RC1
44. 85 1+6

Advanced 16 inch
Ti me RC1
22. 66 1+4
39.73 1+4

Advanced 22 inch

Ti me RC1
38.76 1+4
No Ti ne

No Ti ne 1+4
No Ti ne 1+6

41.78
37. 88
Absent
39.11
28. 47
33. 36

Advanced
Ti me

44.08
45. 40
36. 19
9.79

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Pl ace
2 16005
1 16021
Openi
Pl ace
22007
2 22011
22020
22021
1 22024
3 22035
22045
4 22051
22055
22069
Openi
Pl ace
1 26004
2 26008
3 26010
4 26025
To
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

1+4
1+4
1+0
1+0
1+6
26 inch
RC1
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+0
16
1
0
0
5
31. 3%

1+4

Judge:

1+5
1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+6

1+6
1+7

1+4
1+6
1+4

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+6
143

Maur een Sul | ivan
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGCs ds

1+4

Maur een Sul | ivan
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGCs ds

1+7

RC3

1+7

143

142

1+7

1+5

143

RC3

1+4
1+7
1+7

0
5

Maur een Sul | ivan

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

0
27
0
2
27
5

14

o

Maur een Sul | ivan

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
27

0

Scor e

19

Scor e

11
25

Scor e

20

37 Qualified
12

42 Qualified
26

26

21

Scor e

48 Qualified
47 Qualified
44 Qualified



Sunday, October 11, 2009
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 34 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Dave Grubel
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22010 Vista 22.81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12013 Reggi e 20. 44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance || 8 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08010 M ng 24. 24 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



D stance: 115 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
12009 Sky
D stance: 117 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16005 The Fly
2 16021 Ri co
D stance: 120 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
22050 Bea
1 22007 Never 2
3 22011 Si mer
22020 Sizzle
22021 Ti a
22024 Jack
22051 Speed
22055 Kir
2 22069 Skyy
4 22078 Pai va
22084 Blip
D stance: 120 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26004 Ti rade
26010 Ser i
4 26014 Fane
26016 Merlin
3 26024 Rosi e
2 26025 Kraze

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Advanced Jumpers

34 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

33 seconds
Ti me

22.97
27.89

31 seconds
Ti me

26.
17.
18.
26.
30.
23.
26.
18.
18.
20.
29.

01
89
35
50
47
91
87
29
09
65
92

31 seconds
Ti me

19. 42
Absent
22.15
19. 84
32.84
20. 06

Advanced

TFI ts R
0

Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
Advanced

TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
1.84 0
0.00 0

12

16

22

26

inch Judge: Dave G ubel
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
inch Judge: Dave G ubel
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
inch Judge: Dave G ubel
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 1 0 20. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
2 0 0 10. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
inch Judge: Dave G ubel
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
2 0 0 10. 00
4 0 0 20. 00
0 0 0 1.84
0 0 0 0. 00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

11
57. 9%
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